
TPTG Meetings TCC Meetings MTB Meetings
1st Friday of every month 3rd Friday of every month

1:30 PM - 3:00 PM 10:00 AM - 11:30 AM

Tuesday, January 6, 2026 Friday, January 9, 2026 Friday, January 16, 2026

Tuesday, February 3, 2026 Friday, February 6, 2026 Friday, February 20, 2026

Monday, March 2, 2026 Friday, March 6, 2026 Friday, March 20, 2026

Tuesday, March 31, 2026 Friday, April 10, 2026 Friday, April 17, 2026

Tuesday, April 28, 2026 Friday, May 1, 2026 Friday, May 15, 2026

Tuesday, June 2, 2026 Friday, June 5, 2026 Friday, June 12, 2026

Tuesday, June 30, 2026 --- Friday, July 17, 2026

Tuesday, August 4, 2026 Friday, August 7, 2026 Friday, August 21, 2026

Tuesday, September 1, 2026 Friday, September 4, 2026 Friday, September 18, 2026

Tuesday, September 29, 2026 Friday, October 2, 2026 Friday, October 16, 2026

Tuesday, November 3, 2026 Friday, November 6, 2026 Friday, November 20, 2026

Tuesday, December 1, 2026 Friday, December 4, 2026 Friday, December 18, 2026

2026 combined MPO Meeting Schedule

Mid-Region Metropolitan Planning Organization

Division of
Mid-Region Council of Governments

809 Copper Avenue NW
Albuquerque, New Mexico 87102

(505) 247-1750-tel.  (505) 247-1753-fax

* Delayed one week due to Easter

* one week earlier due to Juneteenth

* moved one day earlier 

* Combined TPTG and TCC due to Independance Day

*Delayed one week due to New Year


	2026-2027 Schedule

